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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
EDEN TWP.

SECTION 12 T. 2 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

12-0025-0060-00 UNION SALEM FAMILY CHURCH
12-0030-0060-00 UNION SALEM FAMILY CHURCH
12-0600-0000-00 WINES ADAM T & ADRIANNA M JTS
12-0600-0100-00 DAVIDSON KYLE A & ANN M JTS
12-0605-0000-00 DAVIDSON KYLE A & ANN M JTS
12-0610-0000-00 DERR TIFFANY J TRUSTEE ETAL
12-0610-0100-00 DERR TIFFANY J TRUSTEE
12-0610-0200-00 DERR TIFFANY J TRUSTEE
12-0610-0200-00 DERR TIFFANY J TRUSTEE
12-0610-0200-00 DERR TIFFANY J TRUSTEE
12-0610-0200-00 DERR TIFFANY J TRUSTEE
12-0610-0300-00 MYERS KENDRA A & JONATHAN L JTS
12-0610-0400-00 WINES ADAM T & ADRIANNA M JTS
12-0610-0500-00 MYERS KENDRA ANN & JONATHAN
12-0615-0000-00 UNION SALEM FAMILY CHURCH
12-0615-0100-00 SECOY LARRY J
12-0615-0101-00 MULLINS STEVEN & EMILY JTS
12-0615-0102-00 KIZER TIMOTHY L & JEANETTE S JT
12-0615-0200-00 DOANE ANNA M
12-0620-0000-00 DOANE ANNA M
12-0630-0000-00 TAWA FARMS NO 1 LLC
12-0635-0000-00 MCGUIRE DENNIS R & MARY K
12-0640-0000-00 KIRBY FRANKLIN NOBLE
12-0640-0100-00 KIRBY KENNETH A
12-0645-0000-00 SCHMELTZ RANDOLPH G & JESSIE L
12-0645-0100-00 WIGGENS IRIS TRUSTEE
12-0645-0200-00 SCHMELTZ RANDOLPH G & JESSIE JT
12-0645-0300-00 WIGGENS IRIS TRUSTEE
12-0650-0000-00 SCHMELTZ RANDOLPH G & JESSIE L
12-0650-0100-00 SCHMELTZ RANDOLPH G & JESSIE JT
12-0655-0000-00 AMERT JOHN E & TERESA L JTS
12-0655-0100-00 SCHMELTZ RANDOLPH G & JESSIE L
12-0655-0200-00 SCHMELTZ RANDOLPH G & JESSIE L


